Approved Byt
Date: 2/2/12015

CITY OF EL PASO

‘El Paso
N AIIka
BID TABULATION"FORM | _ — ]
- 2010
BID TITLE:  SUMMIT FILLMORE PARK IMPROVEMENTS IFB NO: 2015613
BIDDATE:  Thursday, January 29, 2015 DEPARTMENT: ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
PRIME IRRIGATION & BLACK STALLION D BUILDERS, LLC.
LANDSCAPE, INC. CONTRACTORS, INC. EL PASO, TX
EL PASO, TX EL PASO, TX
BIDDER (1 OF 9) BIDDER (2 OF 9) BIDDER (3 OF 9)
ITEM EST. UNITS DESCRIPTION uNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
# ary PRICE PRICE PRICE
NEW ADA 4" COMPLIANT CONCRETE SIDEWALK| $3,594.80|
1 55 sy AS PER CITY DESIGN STANDARDS $45.00 $2,475.00 $65.00| $3,575.00 $65.36 TR TOTAS
$3,594.80
SUM TOTAL BASE BID $2,475.00 $3,575.00
CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = $3,594.87
MOBILIZATION $123.75 $170.00 $179.13
$3,773.93
SUM TOTAL BASE BID PLUS MOBILIZATION $2,598.75 $3,745.00
CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = $3,774.00
AMENDMENT NO. 1 ACKNOWLEDGED YES YES YES
ABESCAPE, LLC. CHUCO CONSTRUCTION GARCOM, INC.
EL PASO, TX EL PASO, TX EL PASO, TX
BIDDER (4 OF 9) BIDDER (5 OF 9) BIDDER (6 OF 9)
ITEM EST. UNITS DESCRIPTION UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
# Qry PRICE PRICE PRICE
NEW ADA 4" COMPLIANT CONCRETE SIDEWALK|
1 55 sy AS PER CITY DESIGN STANDARDS $67.49 $3,711.95 $78.18 $4,299.90) $206.20 $11,341.00
$11,341.00
SUM TOTAL BASE BID $3,711.95 $4,299.90
CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = $5,890.00
MOBILIZATION $195.00 $200.10 $294.00
$11,635.00
SUM TOTAL BASE BID PLUS MOBILIZATION $3,906.95 $4,500,00
CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = $6,184.00
AMENDMENT NO. 1 ACKNOWLEDGED YES YES YES
wcc KEYSTONE GC, LLC, WESTERN INDUSTRIAL
EL PASO, TX EL PASO, TX CONTRACTOR
EL PASO, TX
BIDDER (7 OF 9) BIDDER (8 OF 9) BIDDER (9 OF 9)
ITEM EST. UNITS DESCRIPTION UNIT TOTAL uNIT TOTAL uNIT TOTAL
# ary PRICE PRICE PRICE
NEW ADA 4" COMPLIANT CONCRETE SIDEWALK|
1 55 sy AS PER CITY DESIGN STANDARDS $142.72 $7,849.60 $150.00 $8,250,00) $298.76 $16,431.80)
$16,431.80
SUM TOTAL BASE BID $7,849.60 $8,250,00
CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = $22,632.00
MOBILIZATION $0.00 $400.00 $1,100.00
3 $8,650.00 $17.531.80
s 849,60 ,650.
SUM TOTAL BASE BID PLUS MOBILIZATION $7,849.6 CONTRAGTORS TOTAL= 53375200
AMENDMENT NO. 1 ACKNOWLEDGED YES YES YES

IFB NO. 2015-613 SUMMIT FILLMORE PARK IMPROVEMENTS s

Page 10of 1



